EPR4 Series
Ideal For Food Or Medical Applications
Description
The EPR4 Series transmitter is a +/- 0.5% sensor ideal for food
or medical applications requiring simple installation, repeatability
and reliability. The push-rod technology provides a design suitable
for applications where a filled system may not be desirable.
The EPR4 transmitters provide the industry standard 4 - 20 mA

Mounting Torque: 250 inch/lbs. maximum
Standard Wetted Parts: DyMax™ coated 17-4 PH SST
Ordering Guide for EPR4 Series
EPR4 XX X/XX XX XXX
Option
Temperature
blank =  No temperature sensor
TC      =  J type thermocouple
Capillary Length
18       = 18", 46 cm Flex
Pressure Range (psi)
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
Snout Length
6"   = 6", 15 cm
9"   = 9", 23 cm
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard
configurations are used. For additional options please consult factory.
Ideal For Food Or Medical Applications
Dimensions
2
Ordering Guide
Hotline 1-800-Dynisco
Phone +1 508 541 9400
Fax +1 508 541 6206
Email infoinst@dynisco.com
Dynisco LLC
38 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038 (USA)
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard configurations are used. For additional
options please consult factory. Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating cable assembly.
Option
EPR4-XX-X/XX-XX-XXX
Capillary Length
18" = 18", 46 cm Flex
Snout Length
6" = 6", 15 cm
9" = 9", 23 cm
Pressure Range
1.5M = 1,500 psi
3M = 3,000 psi
5M = 5,000 psi
7.5M = 7,500 psi
10M = 10,000 psi
Temperature Option
blank = No temperature sensor
TC = J Type thermocouple
J
+
J
+
.414
.412
10.52
10.46
30'
30'
45
44
°
°
.69
17.5
1.50
38.11.37 ±.02
34.8 ±0.51
1.25 ±.02
31.8 ±0.5
3.75
95.2
HEX[ 19 ]
.75
.307
.305
7.80
7.75
8.85 ±.06
224.8 ±1.5
1.85 ±.03
47 ±0.8
.214
5.44
.43
10.9
1/2-20 UNF-2A
.69 ±.02
17.53 ±0.51
6.00 ±.03
152.4 ±0.8
1.52 ±.02
38.61 ±0.51